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Event 26: MMAS 10 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 88 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC) 3:24.595
Half Lap 16.625 16.625 (1)

Lap 1 27.975 27.975 (1)
Lap 2 22.816 50.791 (1)
Lap 3 23.560 1:14.352 (1)
Lap 4 24.307 1:38.660 (1)
Lap 5 25.387 2:04.047 (1)
Lap 6 26.354 2:30.402 (1)
Lap 7 26.969 2:57.371 (1)
Lap 8 27.224 3:24.595 (1)

2. 87 James MEREDITH (Balmoral CC) 3:35.128 +10.533
Half Lap 17.811 (2)

Lap 1 29.247 29.247 (2)
Lap 2 22.927 52.174 (2)
Lap 3 24.092 1:16.267 (2)
Lap 4 25.730 1:41.997 (2)
Lap 5 26.927 2:08.925 (2)
Lap 6 28.152 2:37.078 (2)
Lap 7 28.931 3:06.009 (2)
Lap 8 29.118 3:35.128 (2)


